VERSION  A2
Pure Sine Wave Inverter
Renogy
12V    700W/1000W/2000W/3000W
USER MANUAL
Applicability
The user manual applies to the following products:
 z 700W 12V Pure Sine Wave Inverter (RNG-INVT-700-12V-P2)
 z 1000W 12V Pure Sine Wave Inverter (RNG-INVT-1000-12V-P2)
 z 2000W 12V Pure Sine Wave Inverter (RNG-INVT-2000-12V-P2)
 z 3000W 12V Pure Sine Wave Inverter (RNG-INVT-3000-12V-P2)
Disclaimer
 z Renogy ensures the accuracy, sufficiency, and the applicability of information in the user
manual at the time of printing due to continual product improvements that may occur.
 z Renogy assumes no responsibility or liability for personal and property losses, whether

Package Contents
05
Package Contents
12V Pure Sine Wave Inverter x 1 User Manual x 1
VERSION  A2
Pure Sine Wave Inverter
Renogy
12V    700W/1000W/2000W/3000W
USER MANUAL
Wired Remote Control x 1 RJ11 Network Cable (5m) x 1
ON ERR
RMS-P2
Cable x 2
 z 700W Inverter (RNG-INVT-700-12V-P2):
6 AWG @ 3 ft
 z 1000W Inverter (RNG-INVT-1000-
12V-P2): 4 AWG @ 3 ft
 z 2000W Inverter (RNG-INVT-2000-
12V-P2): 1/0 AWG @ 3 ft
 z 3000W Inverter (RNG-INVT-3000-
12V-P2): Not included
Product Overview
06
700W Inverter 1000W Inverter 2000W or 3000W Inverter